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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Result JUL' 2021

£1

Controller of Examinations

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

amie of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BMI0102
2001BMI10103
2001BMI10104
2001BMIO10S
2001BNMI10106
2001BM10107
2001BMI10108
2001BMI10109
2001BMI10110
200018BM10111
2001BMI0O112
2001BMI10113
2001BMI0114
2001BMI10115
2001BM 10116
2001BM10117
2001BMI10118
2001BM10119
2001BM10120
2001BM10122
2001BM10123
2001BM10124
2001BM10125

NAME

THIYAGU .S

NIRMAL KUMAR .S
ANANTHA KUMAR A
NANTHA KUMAR D
VENKATESH .R
ASWIN K

ASHWINTH .S
JENSON .C
MANIKAVEL .S
DHARANI DHARAN R
HARISH KARTHIKEYAN
NAVEEN KUMAR .M
VENKAT RAMANAN J
AKASH RAJ R
PRAVEEN .R

SHEIK DAWOOD .M
JAYA BASKARAN WV
VARUN .M
KAVINITHISH .M
RABIN AKASH .A
RAMESH .R
MANIKANDAN .S
AMARNADHAN .S

201 10AEC21
EXT TOT GRD

52
o3
54
s8

h th
o ~J

77
79
78

80

A

A

A
A
Ad
At
At
A+

20111AEC22
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT
28 56 84 At 26 36
26 51 77 A 27 54
24 57 81 A+ 28 56
25 45 70 B+ 25 54
27 58 85 A 24 58
29 54 83 A+ 26 31
28 52 80 A 24 50
27 53 80 25 52
29 = | 80 24 50
27 52 79 A 26 57
24 58 82 At 25 46
25 66 91 O 22 52
26 57 83 At 20 42
27 59 86 At 24 45
28 57 85 A+ 25 48
26 54 80 A Zl 57
27 56 83 At 29 53
28 66 94 O 27 49
26 58 84 At 28 53
27 54 81 At 26 49
25 52 77 A 24 48
26 57 83 At 26 55
27 56 83 At 28 65

20160SEC23

TOT GRD
82 A+
81 AA
84 A+
79 A
82 A+
77
74
77
74 A
83 A+
71 A
74 A
62 B
69 B+
73 A
84 A+
82 A+
76 A
81 At
75 A
72 A
81 A+
93 (0]

INT

28
26
24

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT

20160SEC24
56 84
51 77
57 Si
45 70
5§ 85
34 83
52 80
53 80
51 80
279
58 82
66 91
57 83
59 86
57 85
68 94
54 81
56 84
58 84
57 84
5277
57 83
56 83

At
A
A+
B+
A+
A+
A

A+

At
At

A+
A+
A+

At

A+

20160AEC25

50

82
81
84
79
82
77
74
77
74

69

GRD INT EXT

A+
A+
At
A
A+

A+

20160AEC26
TOT GRD
53 83 A+
37 83 A+

38 82 A+
36 81 A+
57 84 A+
38 87 A+
34 82 A+

36 §3 A+
180 A
49 76

37 81 A+

56 §1 At
58 84 A+

35 82 A+

52 80 A
54 50 A
53 80 A
57 85 A+
38 84 A+
59 86 A+
54 9 A
52 78

Controller o}%\ mination
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Result JUL' 2021

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

cpartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM10126
2001BM10127
2001BMI0128
2001BM10201
2001BMI10202
2001BM 10203
2001BM 10204
2001BM10205
2001BM10206
2001BM 10207
2001BM10208
2001BM 10209
2001BM10210
2001BM10211
2001BM 10212
2001BM10213
2001BM 10214
2001BM10215
2001BM10216
2001BM10217
2001BM 10218
2001BM10219

NAME

DHASTAHIR .M
KARUNA KARAN .S
ARIVAZHAGAN B
AGANRAL B
VARSHA A
KALEESWARI . M
SUBIKSHA S
SUBHASHREE .8
SUBIKSHA .M
ANUSYA U

SUBHA R

DARTHI .B
SATHANA M
DHANA LAKSHMI .V
VASUNTHRA .M
AFRIN SAFRA .G
HARSHAVARTHAN M
RAJAVARMAN R
MUFEEZ .M

VLAY .M
RAMESHKUMAR
SANTHOSH KUMAR .S

INT EXT 'l'OT?GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

27

20110AEC21

81
91
92
81
79
85
80
82
87
78
81
85
78
79
81
31
75
79
84
86
82
81

A+

At
At

A+

28

20111AEC22

87
91
78
83
94
78
30
83
76
85
84
83
83
85
79
82
81
82
84
80
82
83

A+

27

20160SEC23

81
77
77
64
73
74
73
65
69
78
76
77
72
96
67
7
70
74
74
79
77
76

A+

T o@m e >

O P e e

- e e SR -

28
26
24
25
26
24
28
29
27
28
26
24

201605SEC24

87
91
78
83
94

78

20
83

A+
0
A

At
0

27
28
26
24
28
29
24

20160AEC25

54
49
51
40
45

45
49

§1
77
77

64

A+

20160AEC26

59

65

87
91
79
82
82

At
0
A

At

At
A

At

A+

A+

A+

A+

At

A+

A+
A

At

A+

At

At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Result JUL' 2021

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM10220
2001BM10221
2001BM 10222
2001BM10223
2001BM10224
2001BM 10225
2001BM10226
2001BM10227
2001BM10228
2001BM 10229
2001BM 10230
2001BM 10231
2001BM 10232
2001BM10233
2001BM 10234

20110AEC2]
20111AEC22
20160SEC23
20160SEC24
20160AEC25
20160AEC26

NAME

RAMYADEVI R
ROSHAN .M
HARIHARAN G
VIGNESHWARAN R
RAMACHANDRAN 8§
VIKASH .V

SHAMIL FARHAN .T
ANJUGA A

SRIRAM R

RAGUL .K
SARAVANAKUMAR .M
CHANDRASELVAN K
SATHISKANA SIVAGURUNATHAN
GUHAN .R
VENKATESAN R

TAMIL I

ENGLISH II

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

INT EXT TOT GRD

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

20110AEC21

55
52
54
52
53
54
58
56
57

78

20111AEC22 201605EC23
A 26 54 80 A 25 57 82 A+
A 24 58 82 A+ 26 49 75 A
A 28 34 85 A+ 24 52 76 A
A 26 58 84 A+ 26 54 80 A
A 25 57 82 A+ 2440 64 B
A 26 59 85 A+ 230 ol 76 A
A+ 24 57 81 A+ 24 42 66 B+
At 25 50 75 A 26 45 71
A+ 25 54 79 A 25 54 79
A+ 24 57 81 A+ 24 40 64 B
A 26 51 77 A 25 51 76 A
At 27 53 80 A 26 42 68 B+
28 58 86 At 27 45 72 A
24 54 78 A 28 42 70 B+
26 56 82 A+ 25 57 82 At

20160SEC24

54

80
82
85
84
82
85
81
75
79
81
77
80
86
78
82

A
A+
A+
At
A+

25
26

_ 20160AEC25
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

76
66

79
64

68

72
82
82

At

B

B+

At
At

20160AEC26

80

82

A
A+
A+

A
A+
A+
A+
A+
At

A
A+
A+
A+




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

vame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM 10102
2001BM10103
2001BM10104
2001BMI101035
2001BM10106
2001BMI10107
2001BM10108
2001BM10109
2001BM10110
2001BMI10111
2001BM 10112
2001BMI10113
2001BM10114
2001BM10113
2001BM10116
2001BMI10117
2001BM10118
2001BM10119
2001BM10120
2001BM10122
2001BM10123
2001BM10124

NAME

THIYAGU .S

NIRMAL KUMAR .S
ANANTHA KUMAR A
NANTHA KUMAR .D
VENKATESH R
ASWIN K

ASHWINTH .S
JENSON .C
MANIKAVEL .S
DHARANI DHARAN R
HARISH KARTHIKEYAN
NAVEEN KUMAR .M
VENKAT RAMANAN J
AKASH RAJ R
PRAVEEN .R

SHEIK DAWOOD .M
JAYA BASKARAN .V
VARUN .M
KAVINITHISH .M
RABIN AKASH A
RAMESH .R
MANIKANDAN .S

INT

20160RLC27

EXT TOT GRD

58 83
56 82
54 78
57 83
5479
56 82
57 81
54 82
58 84
56 80
54 82
58 83
54 74
66 92
5175
57 83
57 84
5785
52 78
51 78
52 80
5379

201ACLSCOS
INT EXT TOT
57 82
59 85
69 3
6l 86
48 73
40 64
45 71
42 66
55 80
64 90
54 81
52 80
54 80
56 80
64 90
50 75
53 77
66 92
54 78
52 77
49 75
57 81

GRD
A+
A+

O
At

201ACSSBBE
INT EXT TOT GRD
27 64 91 (0]
28 55 83 A+
26 68 94 O
27 54 8l At
25 52 77 A
26 57 83 A+
27 56 83 A+
28 39 87 A+
26 65 91 O
24 54 78 A
25 58 83 A+
26 68 94 (0]
24 54 78 A
28 52 80 A
29 54 83 A+
27 49 76 A
28 57 85 A+
26 58 84 A+
24 59 83 A+
25 58 83 A+
27 58 8 A+
2 79 A

h
L}
I

C&ntroller oI&E
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

iame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM 10125
2000BM 10126
2000BM10127
2001BM10128
2001BM 10201
2001BM10202
2001BM10203
2001BM 10204
2001BM10205
200iBM10206
2001BM 10207
2001BM10208
2001BM10209
2001BM10210
2001BM10211
2001BM10212
2001BM10213
2001BM10214
2001BM10215
2001BM10216
2001BM10217
2001BM10218

NAME

AMARNADHAN S
DHASTAHIR .M
KARUNA KARAN S
ARIVAZHAGAN B
AGANRALI B
VARSHA A
KALEESWARI. M
SUBIKSHA .S
SUBHASHREE .S
SUBIKSHA .M
ANUSYA .U
SUBHA R

DARTHI .B
SATHANA M
DHANA LAKSHMI .V
VASUNTHRA .M
AFRIN SAFRA .G
HARSHAVARTHAN .M
RAJAVARMAN R
MUFEEZ .M

VIIAY M
RAMESHKUMAR

INT

28
26
24
28
27
26
28
24
29
28
24
21
21
20
23
24
25
24
26
24
25
26

20160RLC27

EXT TOT GRD

51 79
49 75
52 76
54 82
48 75
49 75
51 79
51 75
52 81
53 81
54 78
56 77
58 79
54 74
59 82
4] 65
54 79
54 78
53 79
55 79
44 69
57 83

A
A
A

A+

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

201ACLSCOS

59 85
57 82
38 82
57 83
59 83
54 80
56 80
54 78
53 78
51 77
53 77
58 83
56 82
54 78
57 83
54 79
56 82
57 81
54 82
58 84
56 80
54 82

At
At

201ACSSBBE

EXT TOT GRD

56 82
57 81
54 82
58 84
68 92
67 95
65 90
54 80
58 82
57 85
58 84
57 82
59 85
69 93
61 86
48 73
40 64
43 71
42 66
55 80
64 90
54 81

A+
A+
At

B+

A+
A+

Coﬁtroller c}flb
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations’
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

iepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM10219
2001BM10220
2001BM10221
2001BM 10222
2001BM10223
2001BM 10224
2001BM 10225
2001BM10226
2001BM10227
2001BM10228
2001BM 10229
2001BM10230
2001BM10231
2001B3M10232
2001BM10233
2001BM10234

20160RLC27
201ACLSCOS
201 ACSSBBE

NAME
INT
SANTHOSH KUMAR .§ 2
RAMYADEVI R 25
ROSHAN .M 26
HARIHARAN G 24
VIGNESHWARAN R 25
RAMACHANDRAN .S 26
VIKASH .V 24
SHAMIL FARHAN T 25
ANJUGA A 26
SRIRAM R 24
RAGUL K ' 25
SARAVANAKUMAR M 26
CHANDRASELVAN K 24
SATHISKANA SIVAGURUNATHAN 25
GUHAN R 26
VENKATESAN R 25

RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
COMMUNICATION SKILLS
BASIC BEHAVIORAL ETIQUETTE

20160RLC27

EXT TOT
9 73
52 77
52 78
57 8l
9 74
56 82
9 73
58 83
57 83
5579
65 90
52 78
57 81
58 83
48 74
ST 82

GRD
A
A
A

20IACLSCOS

INT EXT

25 58 83
26 54 80
24 58 82
28 63 9l
26 58 84
25 57 82
26 59 85
24 57 81
25 50 75
25 54 79
24 37 81
26 51 77
27 53 80
28 65 93
24 54 78
26 56 82

A+

A+

28
26
24
25
26
24
25
26
24
25
26
27
26
25
26
24

201ACSSBBE

52 80
51017
68 92
52 77
54 80
49 73
69 94
57 83
50 74
49 74
45 71
68 95
48 74
57 82
49 75
2 66

TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

A
A
0

(@]
A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY ::_THANJAVUR -613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2021

‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : BBA

REGISTER NANE 19110AEC41 19111AEC42 19160SEC43 19160SEC44 19160AEC45 19160AEC46
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901BM1002  LURTHUASHIBA MARY 28 51 79 A 26 63 8 A+ 25 59 B84 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 24 57 81 A+ 24 54 78 A
1901BM1005  PRASHANTH. M S 752 79 A 27 49 76 A 24 57 81 A+ 26 65 91 O 25 S0 75 A 25 S4 79 A
1901BM1006  SHALINL S 28 54 82 A+ 28 44 72 A 26 54 80 A 21 68 89 A+ 26 49 715 A 24 58 8 A+
1901BM1007  SANTHOSH R 26 54 8 A 25 57T 8 A+ 24 2 76 A 25 56 81 A+ 27 50 77 A 26 54 80 A
1901BMI100S ~ PAVITHRA R 4 56 8 A 24 51 75 A 25 35 80 A 24 54 18 A 28 54 82 A+ 24 50 74 A
1901BMI009  GOWTHAM § 28 S8 86 A+ 26 49 75 A 21 53 74 A 26 56 82 A+ 29 48 77 A 25 54 79 A
1901BM1010  VAISALID 29 45 74 A 24 48 72 A 23 54 77 A 24 54 18 A 27 ST 84 A+ 27 45 T A
190IBMI0I1  ABINASH .R 2449 A 25 49 74 A 25 59 84 A+ 25 56 81 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 28 42 70 B+
1901BM1012  ABDULLAH A 25 49 74 A 24 50 74 A 24 56 80 A 24 57T 81 A+ 26 SI 77 A 26 S8 84 A+
1901BM1014  MANJUKEERTHANA K 25 45 70 B+ 26 51 77 A 26 49 75 A 26 58 84 A+ 24 57 81 A+ 24 42 66 Bt
1901BM1015  MUKILAN M 26 54 8 A 25 53 78 A 24 57 81 A+ 27 65 92 O 25 45 70 B+ 25 54 79 A
1901BM1016  PRAVEEN P 25 48 WA 22 54 76 A 25 54 79 A 25 65 90 A+ 27 58 85 A+ 24 56 80 A
1901BM1017  MOHAMED IDRRIZ S 25 4 79 A 20 54 74 A 21 53 74 A 26 62 88 A+ 20 54 83 A+ 26 46 T2 A
1901BM1018  PRAVEENA D 2465 89 A+ 24 56 80 A 20 52 72 A 27 65 92 O 28 52 80 A 28 57 8 A+
1901BM1019  VIJAY J 28 49 77 A 25 50 75 A 23 54 77 A 26 64 90 A+ 27 53 80 A 24 56 80 A
1901BM1020  VENGATESH R 25 56 81 A+ 27 5T 84 A+ 25 53 78 A 28 58 8 A+ 29 SI 80 A 26 58 84 A+
1901BM1021  SHALINI'S 2655 81 A+ 29 59 8 A+ 24 51 75 A 24 54 78 A 27 52 79 A 24 48 T2 A
1901BM1022  NIVYA A 25 60 8 A+ 29 52 81 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 24 58 82 A+ 25 54 79 A
1901BM1023  MOHAMED ARSATH ALI 24 64 88 A+ 29 42 71 A 25 59 84 A+ 24 54 78 A 25 66 91 O 26 50 76 A
1901BM1024  MOHAMED AALITH M 25 48 73 A 29 45 74 A 27 50 71 A 26 57 8 A+ 2 57 8 A+ 27 57 84 A+
1901BMI1025  VINOTHA R 26 49 75 A 27 41 74 A 28 57 85 A+ 25 S8 83 A+ 27 59 8 A+ 25 46 7|
1901BM1026  ABIRAMI G 27 58 85 A+ 25 57 8 A+ 21 59 80 A 27 54 81 A+ 28 57T 8 A+ 24 52

1901BM1027  SANTHOSH R 28 57 8 A+ 24 49 73 A 25 52 77 A 26 52 A 26 68 94 0 26 46




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2021

«ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
tepartment : BBA

REGISTER —" 19110AEC41 19111AEC42 19160SEC43 19160SEC44 19160AEC4S 19160AEC46
NUMBER INT  EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901BM1028  YUVARAJ M 26 59 85 A+ 23 57 80 A 24 42 66 B+ 28 54 8 A+ 27 64 91 O 28 57 8 A+
I901BM1029  MANOJ KUMAR S 24 54 78 A 24 52 76 A 23 54 77 A 26 59 8 A+ 28 64 9 O 24 48 T2 A
1901BM1030  NANDHAKUMAR M 25 51 76 A 25 52 77 A 26 56 8 A+ 27 68 95 O 26 68 94 O 26 57 8 A+
1901BM1031  VINOTHINI .P 26 52 78 A 25 s1 76 A 21 58 9 A 2 65 91 O 27 54 81 A+ 25 49 4 A
1901BM1032  RAMNATH K 27 53 80 A 24 53 77 A 25 54 79 A 25 57 8 A+ 25 52 77 A 27 51 I8 A
1901BM1033  ARUNA K 280 51 79 A 26 53 79 A 26 56 82 A+ 24 58 8 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+
[901BM1034 MARIYAMMAL R 24 52 76 A 24 55 79 A 28 66 9 O 26 ST 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 24 54 78 A
1901BM1035  PARVIN RAJ. S 25 52 77 A 25 54 79 A 29 51 80 A 28 59 87 A+ 28 59 8 A+ 25 57 8 A+
1901BM1036  SIVARANJANI. D 26 68 9% O 24 54 78 A 27 54 81 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 59 85 A+
1901BM1037  MOHAMED MASEEHUDEEN M K 24 42 66 B+ 2 59 8 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 27 59 8 A+ 24 54 78 A 28 57 8 A+
1901BM1038  KARUNAKARAN § 25 49 74 A 25 59 84 A+ 29 58 8 A+ 27 57 84 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 24 52 76 A
1901BM1039  RAMYA G 26 54 8 A 27 50 77 A 24 56 8 A 28 S8 8 A+ 26 68 94 O 26 57 83 A+
1901BM1040  SHAKTHI P 24 57 81 A+ 28 59 8 A+ 20 54 T4 A 26 54 8 A 24 54 78 25 50 75 A
1901BM1041  SRIVARSHAN V 25 59 84 A+ 26 49 75 A 26 66 92 O 24 56 8 A 28 52 80 24 58 82 A
1901BM1042  KASTURIH 26 57 8 A+ 21 51 72 A 24 51 75 A 26 52 78 A 29 54 8 A+ 26 45 71 A
1901BM1043  UDHAYAVAN R 24 58 8 A+ 21 57 78 A 26 57 8 A+ 25 S50 75 A 27 49 76 A 25 42 67 B+
1901BM1044  AYYAPPAN A 25 51 76 A 24 42 66 B+ 27 57 8 A+ 24 53 77 A 28 ST 85 A+ 24 S4 78 A
1901BM1045 RAMKUMAR M 2750 77 A 25 57 8 A+ 28 57 8 A+ 26 S4 80 A 26 S8 84 A+ 26 57 83 A+
1901BM1046  BEGIN RAJU 2 50 78 A 23 53 7% A 26 52 78 A 24 54 78 A 24 59 8 A+ 25 56 81 A+
1901BM1047  MANIKANDAN R 29 53 82 A+ 21 51 72 A 27 51 78 A 25 52 71 A 25 S8 83 A+ 24 58 82 A+
1901BM1048  ABINAYA A 2 54 76 A 25 52 77 A 28 52 8 A 26 49 75 A 27 S8 8 A+ 28 54 82 A+
1901BM1049  AKASH S 21 S8 79 A 23 56 79 A 26 53 79 A 24 57T 81 A+ 25 54 79 A 26 56 82 A+

Contr f(ltt inations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2021

fame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : BBA

REGISTER NAE ' 19110AEC41 19111AEC42 19160SEC43 19160SEC44 19160AEC4S 19160AEC46
NUMBER INTEXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901BM 1050 PRADEEP S 23 49 72 A 24 39 83 A+ 28 51 79 A 26 59 85 A+ 26 56 8 A+ 28 58 8 A+
1901BMI105]  BHARATHWAI L 26 67 93 O 25 52 77 A 26 49 75 A 25 57 8 A+ 24 57 81 A+ 29 59 88 A+
1901BM1052  SAKTHIVEL N 24 54 78 A 23 45 68 B+ 24 52 76 A 24 58 82 A+ 2% 54 82 A+ 23 s4 77 A
[901BM1053  PERINBAN A 25 58 83 A+ 24 S0 74 A 28 54 8 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 2 S8 84 A+ 24 58 82 A4
1901BM1054  NAVANEETHAN H 26 56 8 A+ 23 52 75 A 27 48 75 A 24 59 83 A+ 24 56 80 A 26 56 8 A+
1901BM 1055 SAKTHIVEL A 24 5l 75 A 25 54 79 A 26 49 75 A 26 54 80 A 28 54 82 A+ 25 54 79 A
1901BM1056  GOKILA K 26 53 79 A 23 56 79 A 28 S 79 A 24 56 80 A 25 58 8 A+ 27 ST 84 A+
1901BM1057 JOTHIKA S 24 58 82 A+ 25 48 73 A 24 51 75 A 24 54 78 A 26 54 80 A 26 58 84 A+
1901BM1058  PURATCHIDHASAN P 25 57 82 A+ 24 49 73 A 29 52 Bl A+ 25 53 78 A 24 58 82 A+ 28 56 84 A+
1901BM 1039 ARTHI R 26 56 82 A+ 25 42 67 B+ 28 53 81 A+ 26 51 77 A 28 57 85 A+ 26 54 80 A
1901BM1060  SHAHIN AHAMED J 24 51 75 A 26 54 80 A 24 54 78 A 24 S3 77 A 26 58 8 A+ 24 S8 8 A+
1901BM1061  MOHAMED HARSHATH S 26 52 78 A 24 56 80 A 21 56 77 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 57 82 A+ 25 54 19 A
1901BM1062  SURESH S 24 51 75 A 25 57 82 A+ 21 58 79 A 26 56 82 A+ 26 59 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+
1901BM1063  DEEPAN K 25 57 82 A+ 24 59 8 A+ 20 54 74 A 24 54 78 A 24 57T 81 A+ 28 51 79 A
1901BM1064  RAGUL. G 21 51 72 A 26 58 84 A+ 23 59 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 25 50 75 A 26 50 76 A

19110AEC41  TAMIL IV

19111AEC42  ENGLISH IV

19160SEC43  TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
19160SEC44  COST ACCOUNTING

19160AEC45  RETAIL MANAGEMENT

19160AEC46  INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR LAW




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2021

-ame of the Institution : SCHOOL. OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

fepartment : BBA

REGISTER NAME 19120SEC04A 19111SEC04L 191ENVISTU
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
190IBMI1002  LURTHUASHIBA MARY 26 56 82 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 24 62 8 A+
1901BM1005  PRASHANTH. M S 27 54 81 A+ 26 51 77 A 26 65 91 O
1901BMI006  SHALINL S 28 56 B4 A+ 24 57T 81 A+ 21 68 89 A+
1501BM1007  SANTHOSH R 25 5479 A 25 45 70 B+ 25 36 81 A+
190IBM1008  PAVITHRA .R 24 58 82 A+ 27 58 85 A+ 24 sS4 78 A
[SOIBMI009  GOWTHAM S 26 51 77 A 29 54 83 A+ 26 56 82 A+
1901BM1010  VAISALID 2450 74 A 28 52 80 A 24 4 78 A
I90IBMI1011  ABINASH R 23 052 77 A 27 53 80 A 25 56 81 A+
1901BM1012  ABDULLAH A 2450 74 A 29 51 80 A 24 57 8 A+
[90IBMI1014  MANJUKEERTHANA K 26 57 8 A+ 27 52 79 A 26 S8 84 A+
1901BMI015  MUKILAN M 25 46 71 A 24 58 8 A+ 27 65 92 O
1901BMI1016  PRAVEEN P 22 052 M A 25 66 91 O 25 65 90 A+
1901BM1017  MOHAMED IDRRIZ § 20 42 62 B 26 57T 83 A+ 26 62 88 A+
1901BM1018  PRAVEENA D 2445 69 B+ 27 59 8 A+ 27 65 9 O
1901BMIDI9  VIAYJ 25 48 73 A 28 57 85 A+ 26 64 90 A+
1901BM1020  VENGATESH R 27 57 84 A+ 26 68 94 O 28 58 86 A+
1901BM1021  SHALINI S 29 53 82 A+ 27 64 91 O 24 54 78 A
1901BM1022  NIVYA A 27 49 76 A 28 64 92 O 26 57 83 A+
1901BM1023  MOHAMED ARSATH ALl 28 53 Bl A+ 26 68 94 O 24 54 78 A
1901BM1024  MOHAMED AALITH M 26 49 75 A 27 54 81 A+ 26 ST 83 A+
1901BM1025  VINOTHA R 24 48 72 A 25 52 77 A 25 58 83 A+
1901BM1026  ABIRAMI G 26 55 81 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 27 54 81 A+
1901BM1027 SANTHOSH R 288 65 93 O 27 56 8 A+ 26 52 78 A

]
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Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2021

k¥

lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : BBA

REGISTER NAME 19120SEC04A  19111SEC04L 191ENVTSTU
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901BM1028  YUVARAI M 27 54 81 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 28 54 82 A+
1901BM1029  MANOJ KUMAR S 28 49 77 A 26 65 91 O 26 59 85 A+
1901BM1030  NANDHAKUMAR M 26 51 77 A 24 4 78 A 27 68 95 O
1901BM1031  VINOTHINI .P 24 40 64 B 25 S8 83 A+ 26 65 91 O
1901BM1032 RAMNATH K 28 45 73 A 26 68 94 8] 23 57 82 A+
1901BM1033  ARUNA K 29 45 74 A 24 4 78 A 24 58 82 A+
1901BM1034  MARIYAMMAL R 24 49 73 A 28 52 80 A 26 57 8 A+
1901BM1035  PARVIN RAJ. S 25 40 65 B 29 54 83 A+ 28 59 87 A+
1901BM1036  SIVARANJANI D 25 44 69 B+ 27 49 76 A 26 57 83 A+
1901BM1037  MOHAMED MASEEHUDEEN M K 260 52 78 A 28 57 85 A+ 27 59 8 A+
1901BM1038  KARUNAKARAN S 25 51 76 A 26 S8 84 A+ 27 57 84 A+
1901BM1039  RAMYA G 25 52 77 A 24 59 83 A+ 28 S8 86 A+
1901BM1040  SHAKTHI P 24 48 72 A 25 58 83 A+ 26 54 80 A
1901BM1041  SRIVARSHAN V 220 68 9 O 27 S8 85 A+ 24 56 80 A
1901BM1042  KASTURIH 25 42 67 B+ 25 sS4 79 A 26 52 18 A
1901BM1043  UDHAYAVAN R 26 4 72 A 26 56 82 A+ 25 50 75 A
1901BM1044  AYYAPPAN A 24 46 70 B+ 24 57 81 A+ 24 53 77 A
1901BM1045 RAMKUMAR M 25 49 74 A 28 54 8 A+ 26 54 80 A
1901BM1046  BEGIN RAJU 24 50 74 A 26 S8 84 A+ 24 54 18 A
1901BM1047 MANIKANDAN R 25 54 79 A 24 56 8 A 25 52 77 A
1901BM1048  ABINAYA A 26 51 77 A 28 54 82 A+ 26 49 75 A
1901BM1049  AKASH S 24 52 76 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 57 B8 A+




Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2021

ime of the Institution : SCHHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER . | 19120SEC04A  19111SEC04L 191ENVTSTU
NUMBER JINT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901BM1050  PRADEEP S 25 57 82 A+ 26 54 80 A 26 59 85 A+
1901BM1051  BHARATHWAJ L 26 49 75 A 24 S8 82 A+ 25 57T 82 A+
1901BM1052  SAKTHIVEL N 2452 76 A 28 57 85 A+ 24 58 82 A+
1901BM1053  PERINBAN A 26 54 80 A 26 S8 84 A+ 26 57 83 A4
1901BM1054 NAVANEETHAN H 24 40 64 B 25 57T 82 A+ 24 59 83 A4
1901BM1055  SAKTHIVEL A 25 51 76 A 26 59 85 A+ 26 54 80 A
1901BM1056  GOKILA K 24 42 66 B+ 24 57 81 A+ 24 56 80 A
1901BM1057  JOTHIKA S 26 45 71 A 25 50 75 A 24 54 18 A
1901BM1058  PURATCHIDHASAN P 25 54 79 A 25 54 79 A 25 53 78 A
1901BM1059  ARTHIR 24 40 64 B 24 57 81 A+ 26 SI 77 A
1901BM1060  SHAHIN AHAMED I 25 51 16 A 26 51 77 A 24 53 77 A
1901BM1061  MOHAMED HARSHATH S 26 42 68 B+ 27 53 80 A 25 58 83 A+
1901BMI062 SURESHS 27 45 72 A 28 S8 86 A+ 26 56 82 A+
1901BM1063  DEEPAN K 280 42 70 B+ 24 54 78 A 24 54 78 A
1901BMI1064 RAGUL. G 25 57 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+

19120SEC04A  GENERAL APTITUDE AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT LAB
I9111SEC04L.  COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - IV
191ENVTSTU ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Controller of Examination
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Controller of Examinations

lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801BM1001
1801BM1002
18OIBM1003
1801 BM 1005
1801 BM1006
1801BM1007
1501 BM 1008
1801BM1010
1801BMI1011
1801BM1012
18301BM1013
1801BM1014
1801BM1013
1801BM1016
1801 BM1017
1801BM1018
I801BMI019
1801BM1020
1801BM1021
1801BM1022
1801BM1023
1801BM1024

NAME

MOHAMED JAVID .S
SRINIVASAN R
NAVEEN KUMAR S
CHARUMATHI M
ABILASH
CHRISTINA STELLA X
KISHORE .M
SAMITHURAI .S
ARULKUMAR K
ARAVINTH P
KARAN S.T

SANJAY .8

NISHA R

SURYA G
MOHAMED ASMAR .S
ARAVINTH .1
MONISHA N
MUGESH .M
ABINAYA M
SINGARAVEL R
RAJAMANI S
SANGEETHA .M

INT

17160SECo61
EXT TOT GRD
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35
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17160SEC62
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17160SECG63

84
89
84
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74

A

W > > > v oo > m W > >

o)
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33

54

17160DSC64A

89
72

69
88
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78
74
69
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74
79
68
71
89
72

A

T = > >0 > > > © > @

T > ® 0O @ @ > O

&
A

o

3
29
29
27
34
25
31
28

35
35

48
40

36

17160GECG5A

83
75
65
83
63

A

o=t =~ SR -~ PRl R ST~ . O O o L T O e~

17160PRW66

INT EXT TOT GRD

L
wn
n

1 86
35 44 84

36 36 72
32 51 83
31 40 71
i5 45 80
34 45 79
29 36 63
27 51 78
34 40 74
25 45 70
31 45 76
28 49 77
35 40 75
35 34 69
35 52 87
35 5l 86
35 49 §4
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Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional JUL' 2021

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : BBA

REGISTER NAME ~ 17160SEC61 17160SEC62 17160SEC63 17160DSCG4A . 17160PRW66
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801BM1025  KALIDASS .M as 45 80 A 35 57 92 8 35 49 34 A 32 51 83 A 29 36 65 C 35 48 83 A
1801BM1026  VENKATESAN R 36 49 8% A 35 50 8 A 29 57 8 A 35 40 75 B 29 54 8 A 36 40 76 B
1801BM1027 GUNASFEKARAN A 32 40 72 B 36 49 85 A 29 45 74 B 35 45 80 A 27 36 63 C 32 36 68 £
180IBMI1028  PRIYADHARSHINI M 35 34 6 C 32 45 77 B 27 46 73 B 35 45 8 A 34 S 8 A 35 54 8 A
1801IBMI1029  ANUSHA A 36 52 &8 A 35 42 77 B 35 47 82 A 36 49 85 A 25 40 65 L0 36 36 72 B
1801BM1030  SONA R 30 51 81 A 36 48 8 A 36 54 9 S 25 18 43 F 31 45 76 B 32 51 8 A
1801BM1031  RESHMA S 28 40 68 C 32 48 80 A 32 53 8 A 35 34 6 C 28 45 73 B 31 40 71 B
1801BM1032 YOGARAAJI .V 32 45 77 R 31 45 76 B 35 55 90 S 36 52 88 A 35 49 84 A 33 45 80 A
1801BM1033  MAHENDRAN M 2% 45 74 B 35 50 B8 A 3 4 & A 32 51 8 A 35 40 75 B 34 45 79 B
1801BM1034  KARTHIK LAXMAN V 3 49 & A 34 55 8 A 32 54 8 A 31 49 8 A 36 51 8 A 35 49 8 A
I801BMI1035  AARTHI T 32 40 72 B 35 40 75 B 31 39 70 B 35 48 83 A 32 42 74 B 35 40 75 B
1801BMI1036 BHUVANESHWARI B 35 34 69 C 35 54 89 A 35 48 83 A 34 40 74 B 35 49 84 A 36 48 84 A
1801BM1037  MOSES PRABAKARAN M 35 52 87 A 36 42 78 B 35 50 85 A 35 36 71 B 36 43 79 B i3 49 ¥4 A
1801BM1038 MUGESHWARAN K 30 51 81 A 32 50 82 A 29 47 76 B 33 54 89 A 32 40 72 B 35 47 82 A
1801BM1039  VIGNESHWARAN T 33 52 85 A 35 50 85 A 29 49 78 B 36 36 72 B 29 45 74 B 36 52 88 A
I180IBM1040  RAJA K 27 48 75 B 36 40 76 B 27 51 78 B 35 51 8 A 33 50 8 A 32 54 8 A
1801BMI1041 MOHAMED JIBRAEEL .H 35 37 72 B 32 49 81 A 34 357 91 S 35 40 75 £} 32 51 83 A 35 43 78 B
1801BM1042  BALAMURUGAN S 36 42 78 B 31 54 85 A 25 42 67 C 36 45 81 A 35 41 76 B 31 45 76 B
1801BM1043  AMIRTHAVALLI M 35 46 81 A 35 54 89 A 31 41 72 B 32 45 77 B 35 56 91 s 35 47 82 A
1801BM1045 RAGUL .M 34 46 80 A 34 48 82 A 28 53 BI A 35 49 84 A 30 39 69 L3 34 48 82 A
I801BM1046 THENNAVAN R 3 4 77 B 35 40 75 B 35 51 8 A 36 40 76 B 33 52 8 A 35 S8 93 S
1801BM1047 MANIKANDAN S 30 50 80 A 30 57 87 A 35 52 87 A 32 34 66 c 27 50 M B 35 35 90 S




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Cantroller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional JUL' 2021

‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : BBA

REGISTER NAME 17160SEC61 17160SEC62 171605ECG3 17160DSC64A 17160GEC65A 17T160PRW66
NUMBER " INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801BM1048  GOWTHAMAN T 34 36 70 B 33 49 82 A 36 56 92 5 1] 50 81 A 35 49 84 A 36 34 70 B
180IBMI049  SINTHIYA V 30 51 8l A 27 57 84 A 32 49 81 A 35 51 86 A 36 54 90 S RES 38 72 B
IRO1BMI030  BOOMIKA I 35 52 87 A 35 51 86 A A5 52 87 A 34 53 87 A 33 30 85 A 35 49 84 A
1801 BM1051 KAVIYARASAN S 35 57 92 S 36 46 §2 A 36 45 81 A 35 52 87 A 33 46 79 B 35 38 73 B
[ROTBMI0S2  MANIMARAN M 36 49 83 A 33 54 89 A 32 50 82 A 37 50 87 A 35 49 §4 A 6 47 83 A
1801BM1053  NANDHINI .R 33 52 85 A 32 45 77 B 30 50 80 A 36 48 84 A 35 53 88 A 23 49 82 A
1801BM1054  KRITHIKROSHAN R 32 40 72 B 36 49 85 A 29 45 74 B 35 45 80 A 27 36 63 C 32 36 68 C
[8DIBM1055  MOORTHY .P 35 34 69 C 32 45 77 B 27 46 73 B 35 45 80 A 34 5] 85 A 35 4 8 A
1801BM1036  AJNITHKUMAR 33 40 75 B 35 48 83 A 36 48 84 A 35 54 89 A 35 48 83 A 35 51 86 A
1R01BM1057 NAVEENKUMAR .A 35 45 80 A 34 S2 86 A 32 57 89 A 36 36 72 B 33 40 75 B 35 49 84 A
IR01BM1058  SANTHOSHKUMAR P 35 45 80 A 35 57 92 S 35 49 84 A 32 51 83 A 29 36 65 & 35 48 83 A
1801BM1059  RATHISHA T 36 49 85 A 35 50 85 A 29 57 86 A 35 40 75 B 29 54 83 A 36 40 76 B
IR0IBM1060  VIGNESH R 3z 40 72 B 36 49 85 A 29 45 74 B 35 45 80 A 27 36 63 Q 32 36 68 C
1801BM1061  SARAVANA PRAVEEN .M 35 34 69 C 32 45 77 B 27 46 73 B 35 45 80 A 34 5l 85 A 35 54 89 A
1801BM1062  EZHILNELAVAN .A 36 52 88 A 35 42 77 B 35 47 82 A 36 49 85 A 25 40 63 C 36 36 72 B
1801BM1063  AKILAN K.V 30 51 81 A 36 48 84 A 36 54 90 S 32 40 72 B 31 45 76 B 32 5l 83 A
1801BMI1064  VINOTH .J 28 40 68 c 32 48 80 A 32 53 85 A 35 34 69 C 28 45 73 3 3l 40 71 B
1801BM1065 MOHAN RAJ .S 32 45 77 B 31 45 76 B 35 55 90 S 36 52 88 A 35 49 84 A 33 45 80 A
1801BM1066 SABAREESWARAN S 29 45 74 B 35 50 85 A 36 46 82 A 32 S5 83 A 35 40 75 B 34 45 79 B
1801BMI1068  AKILAN K 35 48 83 A 34 47 81 A 36 46 82 A 35 48 83 A 34 48 82 A 33 51 86 A
1801BM1069  VIJAY RAHUL P 34 51 85 A 33 45 78 B 35 48 &3 A 36 45 81 A 30 51 81 A 34 57 91 5
1801BM1070 HARSHAVARTHAN M 25 42 67 C 3] 42 73 B 29 49 78 B 32 47 79 B 25 12 37 F 25 50 75 B

Controller of 3\&1 Inations
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Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional JUL' 2021

‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER REREE 17160SECG1 17160SEC62 17160SEC63 17160DSCO4A 17160GECG6SA 17160PRW66
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT T0T GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801BM1071 RAJAVARMAN R 31 45 76 B 34 41 75 B 34 42 76 B 31 48 79 B 33 49 82 A 31 49 80 A
i80IBM1072 MUFEEZ M 35 40 75 B 35 41 76 B 36 56 92 " S 31 45 76 B 27 30 2 H B 35 49 84 A
1801BMI1073 VIAY M 34 51 83 A 33 43 78 B 35 48 83 A 36 45 81 A 34 il 83 A : 34 57 91 S
1801BM1074 RAMESHKUMAR 25 42 67 G 31 42 73 B 29 49 78 B 32 47 79 B 36 42 78 B 25 50 75 B
1801BMI075  SANTHOSH KUMAR § 31 45 76 B 34 41 75 B 34 42 76 B 31 48 79 B 35 45 80 A 31 49 80 A
1801BM1076 RAMYADEVI .R 28 48 76 B 33 46 79 B 25 57 82 A 35 58 93 S 34 48 82 A 28 43 73 B
1801BMI077 ROSHAN .M 35 46 81 A 35 45 80 A 31 51 82 A 35 55 90 S 32 46 78 B 35 42 77 B
180IBM1081 HARIHARANG 35 48 83 A 29 47 76 B 28 42 70 B 29 44 73 B 35 48 83 A 35 48 83 A
1801BMI1082  VIGNESHWARAN R- 36 42 78 B 29 48 77 B 35 45 80 A 31 57 88 A 34 42 76 B 36 49 85 A
1801BM1083 RAMACHANDRAN § 32 46 78 B 27 49 76 B 35 48 83 A 28 49 77 B 20 15 35 F 32 48 80 A
1801BM1084  VIKASH .V 33 48 83 A 34 47 81 A 36 46 82 A 35 48 83 A 34 48 82 A 35 51 86 A
1801BM1085  SHAMIL FARHAN .T 33 52 85 A 35 50 85 A 29 49 78 B 36 36 72 B 29 45 74 B 36 52 88 A
1801BM1087  ANJUGA A 27 48 75 B 36 40 76 B 27 51 78 B 35 51 86 A 33 50 83 A 32 54 86 A
1801BMI1088  SRIRAM R 35 37 72 B 32 49 81 A 34 57 91 S 35 40 75 B 32 5l 83 A 35 43 78 B
1801BM1089 RAGUL K 36 42 78 B 31 54 85 A 25 42 67 C 36 45 81 A 33 41 76 B i 3l 45 76 B
1801BM1091  SARAVANAKUMAR M 35 46 81 A 35 54 89 A 31 41 72 B 32 45 77 B 35 56 91 S 35 47 82 A
I80IBM1092 CHANDRASELVAN K 33 52 85 A 35 50 85 A 29 49 78 B 36 36 72 B 29 45 74 B 36 52 88 A
1801BMI1093  SATHISKANA SIVAGURUNATHAN 27 48 75 B 36 40 76 B 27 51 78 B 35 5l 86 A 33 50 83 A 32 54 86 A
1801BM1094 GUHAN R 35 37 72 B 32 49 81 A 34 57 91 S 3 40 75 B 32 5l 83 A 35 43 78 B
1801BM 1095 VENKATESAN R 36 42 78 B 31 54 85 A 25 42 67 C . 36 45 81 A 35 41 76 B 31 45 76 B
1801BM1096  SELVAKUMAR .G 35 46 81 A 35 54 89 A 31 41 72 B 32 45 77 B 35 56 91 S 35 47 82 A
i801BM1097 ARUNACHALAM K 35 40 75 B 35 48 83 A 36 48 84 A 35 54 89 A 35 48 83 A f 35 51 86 A
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Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional JUL' 2021

vt

b2

lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER NAME 17160SECG61 17160SEC62 17160SECG63 l?lﬁ'l]bSCG-b\ 17160GEC63A 17160PRW66
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801BM1098  SENTHAMIL SELVAN A 35 45 80 A 34 52 86 A 32 57 89 A 36 36 72 B 3s 40 75 B 35 49 84 A
1801BM1099  BHARATH KUMAR A 33 45 80 A 35 57 92 S 35 49 84 A 32 51 83 A 29 36 65 C 35 48 83 A
1801BRM1100 DELSIYA A 36 49 85 A 35 50 83 A 29 57 86 A 35 40 75 B 29 54 83 A 36 40 76 B
IRDIBMI1101 NARMADHA P 32 40 72 B 36 49 85 A 29 45 74 B 35 45 80 A 27 36 03 ¢ 32 36 68 €
1801BM1102  KUMERESH N 35 34 69 C 32 45 77 B 27 46 73 B 35 45 80 A 34 5] 85 A 35 54 89 A
180IBM1103 MANIKANDAN K 36 52 88 A 35 42 77 B 35 47 82 A 36 49 85 A 25 40 65 [ 36 36 72 B
180IBM1104 RAHUL RAI B 30 51 81 A 36 48 84 A 36 54 90 S 32 40 72 B 31 45 76 B 32 51 83 A
1801BM1106 ELAMPARITHI J 28 40 68 &2 32 48 80 A 32 53 85 A 35 34 69 C 28 45 73 B 31 40 71 B
1801BM1107  BISMI HITH-AYA S 32 43 7T B 31 45 76 B 35 55 90 S 6 52 88 A 35 49 84 A 35 45 80 A
180IBMI1108 V.MANOVA . 29 45 74 B 35 50 85 A 36 46 82 A 32 51 83 A 35 40 73 B 34 45 79
1801BM1109  A.PUGAZHNATHAN 33 52 85 A 35 50 85 A 29 49 78 B 36 36 72 B 29 45 74 B 36 52 88
180IBMI110  S.SAKTHI SAI VIGNESH 27 48 75 B 36 40 76 B 27 51 78 B 35 51 86 A 33 50 83 A 32 54 86
1801BM1111  S.VISHNU 35 37 72 B 32 49 81 A 34 57 91 S 35 40 75 B 32 5l 83 A 35 43 78 B
1801BM1112  S.BALRAIJ 36 42 78 B 31 54 83 A 25 42 67 G 36 45 81 A 35 41 76 B 31 45 76 B
180IBM1113 D.MANIMARAN 35 46 81 A 35 54 89 A 31 41 72 B 32 45 77 B 35 56 91 S 35 47 82 A
1801BMI1114  M.RAJA RAJAN 35 45 80 A 34 52 86 A 32 57 89 A 36 36 72 B 5 40 75 B 35 49 84 A
1IS0IBM1115 M.MANIKANDAN 35 45 80 A 33 57 92 S 35 49 84 A 32 51 83 A 29 36 63 < 35 48 83 A
1801BM1116  A.STEPHEN RAJ 36 49 85 A 35 50 85 A 29 57 86 A 35 40 75 B 29 54 83 A 36 40 76 B
1801BMI1117  U.PRAVIN 32 40 72 B 36 49 85 A 29 45 74 B 35 45 80 A 27 36 63 C 32 j6 68 C
1S0IBM1118 A ANGALAN - 35 34 69 C 32 45 77 B 27 46 73 B 35 45 80 A 34 5l 83 A 35 54 89 A
180IBMI1119  S.GODWIN JOSHUA 36 52 88 A 35 42 77 B 35 47 82 A 36 49 85 A 25 40 65 @ 36 6 72 B
1801BM1120 K.PRASANTH 30 51 81 A 36 48 84 A 36 54 90 S 32 40 72 B 31 45 76 B 32 51 83 A
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Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Jepartment : BBA

REGISTER CAME 17160SEC61 17160SEC62 17160SECG3 17160DSCG4A 17160GEC65A 17160PRW6G
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801BM1121  S.BHARATI 288 40 68 C 32 48 8 A 32 53 8 A | 35 34 69 C 28 45 73 B 31 40 71 B
1801BM1122 D.SIVENESAN 32 45 77 B 31 45 76 B . 35 55 90 S .. 36 52 88 A 35 49 R4 A 35 43 R0 A
I801BM1123  S.RAMESH 29 45 74 B 35 50 85 A 36 46 8 A 32 518 A 35 40 75 B 3 45 19 B
180IBM1124  K.SATHYA 3052 8 A 35 50 8s A 29 49 78 B 36 3% 7 B 29 45 74 B 36 52 88 A
180IBMI125  K.PRAVEENA 27 48 75 B 36 40 76 B 27 51 78 B 35 51 8 A 3350 8 A 32 54 86 A
1801BM1126  J.BENAVENTURE 3% 37 712 B 32 49 8§ A 34 57 91 § [35 40 75 B 32 51 8 A 35 43 78 B
1801BM1127  S.MOHAN RAJ 36 42 7 B 31 4 8 A 25 42 67 C 36 45 8§ A 35 4 76 B 31 45 7% B
180IBM1128  M.MANIBHARATHI 35 46 8 A 35 54 8 A 31 a1 72 B |32 45 77 B 35 56 91 S 35 47 8 A
1801BM1129  R.BHARATH % 49 8 A 35 50 85 A 29 57 8 A 35 40 75 B 29 54 8 A 36 40 76 B
1801BM1130  R.BALAGI 32 40 72 B 36 49 85 A 29 45 74 B 35 45 80 A 27 36 63 C 32 36 68 C

[7T160SEC61  STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS POLICY
17160SEC62  ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT

I7160SEC63  LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
17160DSC64A  CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
17160GEC65A  EXPORT MANAGEMENT

17160PRW66  PROJECT WORK
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Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : BBA

JISTE 17111SECO6L
[;'F‘S"'I';TEF'? AN INT EXT TOT GRD
1801BM1001  MOHAMED JAVID .S 3w 52 82 A
1801BMI002  SRINIVASAN .R 33 3 68 C
1801BM1003  NAVEEN KUMAR .S 00 3% 69 C
1801BM1005  CHARUMATHI .M 280 45 73 B
[SOIBM1006  ABILASH.T 35 45 80 A
1801BM1007  CHRISTINA STELLA X 33 49 84 A
1801BM1008  KISHORE .M 33 40 73 B
1801BM1010  SAMITHURAI .S 36 48 84 A
1801BMI011  ARULKUMAR K a0 49 79 B
I1801BMI1012  ARAVINTH P 35 47 82 A
1801BMI013  KARAN S.T 36 52 8% A
1801BM1014  SANJAY S 32 54 8 A
1801BM1015  NISHA R 35 43 78 B
1801BM1016  SURYA .G 36 45 81 A
1801BM1017  MOHAMED ASMAR .S 32 47 79 B
1801BM1018  ARAVINTH .J 31 48 79 B
1801BM1019  MONISHA N 25 58 83 A
1801BM1020 MUGESH M 31 48 79 B
1801BM1021  ABINAYA M 28 40 68 C
1801BM1022  SINGARAVEL R 33 36 71 B
1801BM1023  RAJAMANI .S 35 54 89 A
1801BM1024  SANGEETHA .M 36 36 72 B
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Cantroller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : BBA

17111SECO6L
R“ﬁ‘c“:S“TFﬁF S INT EXT TOT GRD
1801BM1025  KALIDASS M 32 51 83 A
I80IBM1026  VENKATESAN R 3540 75 B
I801BMI1027  GUNASEKARAN A 33 45 80 A
I801BMI1028  PRIYADHARSHINI.M 33 4 78 B
IR0IBM1029  ANUSHA A 36 49 85 A
1801BM1030  SONA .R 040 70 B
1801BM1031  RESHMA S 35039 74 B
1IR0IBMI032 YOGARAAI .V 32 52 84 A
1801BM 1033  MAHENDRAN .M 36 51 87 A
1801BM1034  KARTHIK LAXMAN .V 35 49 84 A
1801BM1035  AARTHI.T 36 48 84 A
1801BM1036 BHUVANESHWARI .B 32 4 72 B
1801BM1037  MOSES PRABAKARAN .M 33 3 71 B
1801BM1038  MUGESHWARAN K 36 54 9% S
1801BM1039  VIGNESHWARAN .T 32 36 68 C
1801BM1040  RAJA K 29 s 80 A
1801BM1041  MOHAMED JIBRAEEL .H 40 50 9% S
1801BM1042 BALAMURUGAN S 34 45 79 B
1801BM1043  AMIRTHAVALLI .M 35 45 80 A
1801BM1045  RAGUL .M 36 49 85 A
1801BM1046  THENNAVAN R 32 40 72 B
1801BM1047  MANIKANDAN .S 35 34 6 C

Controller of Examination
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Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

(
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SISTE 17111SECO6L
NoMBER i INT EXT TOT GRD
1801BM1048  GOWTHAMAN.T 36 S0 8 A
1801BM1049  SINTHIYA .V 32 sl 83 A
1801BM1050  BOOMIKA .J 29 53 82 A
1801BM1051  KAVIYARASAN .S 33 52 8 A
1801BM1052  MANIMARAN M 33 35 68 C
1801BM1053  NANDHINI .R 30 39 6 C
1801BM1054  KRITHIKROSHAN R 36 49 8 A
1801BM1055  MOORTHY .P 32 40 72 B
1801BM1056  AJITHKUMAR 30 42 72 B
1801BM1057 NAVEENKUMAR A 30 4 76 B
1801BM1058  SANTHOSHKUMAR P il 48 79 B
1801BM1059  RATHISHA T 28 49 77 B
180IBM1060  VIGNESH .R 33 50 8 A
1801BM1061  SARAVANA PRAVEEN M 33 571 92 s
1801BM1062  EZHILNELAVAN A 35 46 81 A
1801BM1063  AKILAN K.V 29 52 81 A
1S01BM1064  VINOTH .J 35 42 77 B
1801BM1065  MOHAN RAJ .S 35 45 80 A
1801BM1066 SABAREESWARAN .8 36 48 84 A
1801BM1068  AKILAN K 32 57 8 A
1801BM1069  VIJAY RAHUL .P 35 49 84 A
180IBM1070 HARSHAVARTHAN .M 36 40 76 B
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yme of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
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P 1711ISECO6L
N i INT EXT TOT GRD
1801BM1071  RAJAVARMAN R 32 49 81 A
1801BM1072  MUFEEZ M 31 54 8 A
1S0IBM1073  VIJAY M 35 54 89 A
1801 BMi074  RAMESHKUMAR 34 48 B2 A
1801BM1075  SANTHOSH KUMAR S 30 46 76 B
1801BM1076 RAMYADEVI R 30 48 78 B
1801BM1077  ROSHAN .M 30 42 72 B
1801BM108]  HARIHARAN G 30 46 76 B
1801BM1082  VIGNESHWARAN R il 48 79 B
1801BMI083  RAMACHANDRAN .S 28 49 77 B
1801BM1084  VIKASH.V 35 50 8 A
1801BM1085  SHAMIL FARHAN .T 35 57 92 S
1801BM1087  ANJUGA A 35 46 81 A
1801BM1088  SRIRAM .R 29 52 81 A
1801BM1089  RAGUL .K 35 42 77 B
1801BM1091  SARAVANAKUMAR M 35 45 80 A
1801BM1092 CHANDRASELVAN K 36 48 84 A
1801BM1093  SATHISKANA SIVAGURUNATHAN 32 57 8 A
1801BM1094  GUHAN R 33 49 84 A
1801BM1095  VENKATESAN .R 36 40 76 B
1801BM1096  SELVAKUMAR .G 32 49 81 A
1801BM1097  ARUNACHALAM K 31 54 8 A
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REGISTER
NUMBER
1801BM1098
1801BM1099
1801BML100
1801BM1101
1801BM1102
1801BM1103
1801BM1104
180IBMI1106
I801BMI107
1801BMI1108
1801BM1109
1801BMI1110
1801BMI1TT]
1801BM1112
1801BMI1113
1801BMI1114
1801BMI1115
1801BM1116
1801BM1117
1801BM1118
1801BM1119
1801BM1120

NAME

SENTHAMIL SELVAN .A
BHARATH KUMAR .A
DELSIYA A
NARMADHA .P
KUMERESH N
MANIKANDAN K
RAHUL RAJ .B
ELAMPARITHI .J
BISMI HITHAYA .S
V.MANOVA
A.PUGAZHNATHAN

S SAKTHI SAI VIGNESH
S.VISHNU

S.BALRAJ
D.MANIMARAN
M.RAJA RAJAN
M.MANIKANDAN
A.STEPHEN RAJ
U.PRAVIN

A. ANGALAN
S.GODWIN JOSHUA
K.PRASANTH

INT EXT TOT GRD

17111SECO6L

54
42

89
77
30
84
89
84
76
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REGISTER
NUMBER
1801BM 1121
1801BM1122
1801BM1123
1801BM1124
1801BM1125
1801BM1126
1801BM1127
1801BM1128
18O1BMI1129
1801BM1130

[7111SECO6L

NAME

S.BHARATI
D.SIVENESAN
S.RAMESH
K.SATHYA
K.PRAVEENA
J.BENAVENTURE
SMOHAN RAJ
M.MANIBHARATHI
R.BHARATH
R.BALAGI

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB- Vi

INT

17111SECO6L
EXT TOT GRD
50 90
45 79
43 80
49 85
46 81
52 81
42 77
45 80
48 84
57 89

Controller DH:- minations



